REGENERATED CELLULOSE MEMBRANE FILTERS
• Made of regenerated cellulose, reinforced with non-woven cellulose
• Hydrophilic
• Easily wettable
• Low non-specific of adsorption
• Resistant to almost all solvents and aqueous solutions in pH range 3-12.
• Pore size 0.20 µm and 0.45 µm
• Filter diameters from 13 mm to 293 mm

• Sterilisation of organic and aqueous solutions and their mixtures
• For mobile phases of HPLC
Ordering information
White plain membrane
                 Quality CR020... CR045...
  Ø 0.20 µm 0.45 µm
13 mm CR02013BL CR04513BL
25 mm CR02025BL CR04525BL
47 mm CR02047BL CR04547BL
142 mm CR020142BL* CR045142BL*
293 mm CR020293BL* CR045293BL*
Presentation: 100 units / box
*Presentation: 25 units / box
Other sizes available on request
Recommended for clarification, sterilisation and filtration of organic solutions and